Division: BAM DIV 5

BAM Div 5

Team Tournament Results
7/28/2020 GULL LAKE

Team Boat#

1 ERIC CURRY-JERRY CURRY

JAMMIE MAINSTONE-GARRY
MAINSTONE

3 TATE GREEN-
TYLER LINN-BRIAN CLARK
5 MIKE PIERCE-TYLER SMITH

Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

5
10

10 (100%)
18.54

Team#
95
63

247
110
98

Fish
4/ 4
3/3

2/ 2
11

Wagt Pnlty Bns
6.44
6.35

4.03
1.72
.00

Hours Fished:

AverageWeight/Fish: 1.85
Average#Fish/Team: 2.00
AverageWeight/Tean 3.09

B/F
2.25
3.13

231
1.72

Total
6.44
6.35

4.03
1.72
.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
50.00
49.00

48.00
47.00
10.00
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